MADE
IN
GERMANY
MTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMT
Electromagnetic
Technology
3
COMBINORM K

COMBIPERM P1 � rst choice for your servomotor
Range of application: e.g. machine building, medical technology, industrial robots, servo-drives
Ordering example: COMBIPERM P1
 06. P1. 130
Type
DesignSize
18
COMBIPERM P1
CO
M
B
IP
ER
M
CO
M
B
IP
ER
M
All dimensions in mm keyway to DIN 6885/1-P9 standard voltage 24 V DC (release range + 6 % / - 10 %) according to VDE 0580, isolation class “F“ hub  DIN 6885/1 1) rated torque after running in process
Size M2N
1) P
20 A h8 A1 A2 h8 A3 B B1 CH8 C1 C2 D E Ø F G H J K
[Nm] [W]
01 0.4 8 39 28 28 32 33.5 22 11 13.5 - 28 19.5 3.4 2x2.1 5.3 4.5 -
02 1 10 45 32.2 32 34 38 23 12.5 16 - 32 23 3.4 3x2.6 6 5 -
03 2 11 54 41 40 42 47 28.5 19 22 - 40 30 3.4 3x3.1 6 5.5 -
05 4.5 12 65 51.5 50 53 58 40 26 24 24 50 38 3.4 3x3.1 6.5 5.5 2
06 9 18 80 64 63 66 72 49 35 32 32 63 50 4.5 3x4.1 10 8 2
07 18 24 100 80.8 80 83 90 63 42 38 38 80 60 5.5 3x4.1 11 8 2
08 36 26 125 101 100 103 112 78 52 48 48.5 100 76 6.5 3x5.1 11.5 10 2.5
09 72 40 150 126 125 128 137 106 62 57 58 125 95 6.5 3x6.1 15 11.5 3.5
10 145 50 190 161 160 163 175 135 80 71 75 160 120 9 3x8.1 21 14.5 3.5
Size K1 L L1 L2 M N P R R1 R2 S d20
H7 d30
H7 d30
H7 Xmin Xmax
20° Z Weight
kg
01 3 19.5 2 10.5 2xM3 3 1 2.25 4.25 2.7 7 6 6 8 0.15 0.3 1xM3 0.1
02 2 21.5 2 10.5 3xM3 3 1.3 2.1 4.1 4 10 8 8 10 0.15 0.3 1xM3 0.1
03 2 22.5 2 12 3xM3 3 1.5 2.6 5.2 5 12 10 12
up
on
 re
qu
es
t
15 0.15 0.4 1xM4 0.2
05 2 28.5 2 14 3xM3 3 1.5 3 6 5 12 15 15 19 0.2 0.5 1xM5 0.35
06 3 26.8 3 15 3xM4 4 2 3.9 7.4 6 15 18 18 25 0.3 0.65 1xM6 0.55
07 3 29.9 3 16.5 3xM4 5 2 4.5 8.5 8 20 22 22 30 0.3 0.8 1xM6 0.85
08 4 33.9 4 19.5 3xM5 6.2 2.5 6.2 11.2 10 25 30 30 38 0.35 0.9 1xM8 1.6
09 5 37.8 5 23 3xM6 7 3 7.3 13.3 12 30 40 40 50 0.4 1.0 2xM10 2.9
10 6 42.6 6 24 3xM8 9.5 4 9.4 16.4 15 38 50 50 65 0.5 1.2 2xM10 5.4
19
COMBIPERM PC
07PC110-xxxx
07PC230-xxxx
COMBIPERM PC are permanent magnet clutches, which transmit in currentless condition frictionally engaged torque.
The magnetic circle is optimized by the arrangement of the permanent magnets in the armature, thus permitting the
transmission of high torques on small constructional spaces. The opening of the friction-type connection takes place by the
antipole connection of the electromagnetic circuit, thereby neutralizing the force action of the permanent magnets
Range of application: e.g. robot technique, medical equipment
Size M2N
1) P20 Data
[Nm] [W]
06 6 18
07 12 24
08 24 28 upon request
09 50 35
10 120 50